
TRAIL 21K Masculino

GERAL
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
SILAS SANTOS SILVA 30-39 ANOS 155.0 145.0 300.0
RODRIGO SOARES MENDONCA 30-39 ANOS 120.0 150.0 270.0
FLAVIO DA ROSA MACIEL DOS SANTOS GERAL-PCD 160.0 0.0 160.0
ROBERTO SEVILLANO 50-59 ANOS 80.0 75.0 155.0
JUAN FERNANDO CAMEY CORDON 30-39 ANOS 140.0 0.0 140.0
FABIANO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
BRUNO SAMPAIO 40-49 ANOS 135.0 0.0 135.0
YGOR LOPES CALDAS 24-29 ANOS 0.0 135.0 135.0
OLAVO ELIAS DA CUNHA NETO 30-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
MAURICIO JOSE WITT DA SILVA MOURA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
FILIPE BERNARDES 30-39 ANOS 125.0 0.0 125.0
LEONARDO SOARES MENDONCA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 125.0 125.0
LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 120.0 120.0
WELLINGTON MOISES LIMA 30-39 ANOS 115.0 0.0 115.0
FLAVIO DE MELO MENDONCA 24-29 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
ROGER CASTRO PESSOA 15-19 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 110.0 110.0
MARCELO CARPANEDO DE CARVALHO 40-49 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0
EVERALDO DA CONCEICAO 50-59 ANOS 0.0 105.0 105.0
YURI FABRICIO TEIXEIRA QUEIROD LIMA 24-29 ANOS 100.0 0.0 100.0
SAMUEL SOUZA ROSA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 100.0 100.0



XAVIER JOSE BRISET 40-49 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
RAONI DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 95.0 95.0
NILS ROUSSEAU 24-29 ANOS 90.0 0.0 90.0
CICERO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
MURILO GUIMARAES DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
RENALDO LOURENCO DE BARROS NETO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
ROGERIO DE SOUZA RAMOS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 80.0 80.0
MARCO VITOR MELO FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 20-23 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
EDUARDO KOZLOWSKI PITOMBEIRA REIS 30-39 ANOS 65.0 0.0 65.0
KELVIN BRAZ MEIRELES DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 65.0 65.0
LEANDRO GIOMETTI 24-29 ANOS 0.0 60.0 60.0
JANDERSON MIRANDA CABRAL 40-49 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
YGOR BRITO 15-19 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
IGOR LAVIGNE PIAIA DE OLIVEIRA 20-23 ANOS 50.0 0.0 50.0
EVERTON CESAR 40-49 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
FABIO VITORINO RAMOS 24-29 ANOS 45.0 0.0 45.0
ANDRE NOGUEIRA FERRAZ DE CARVALHO E SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 45.0 45.0
EDIO DE LIMA 40-49 ANOS 40.0 0.0 40.0
RAFAEL PECANHA MAGLIANO 30-39 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
BERNARDO LANNES BOQUIMPANI 30-39 ANOS 35.0 0.0 35.0
VAGNER VELOSO 50-59 ANOS 0.0 35.0 35.0
IAN VINCENT WALDRON 30-39 ANOS 30.0 0.0 30.0
PEDRO DANIEL TELLES 30-39 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
ANDERSON DE SA REGO BRITO 40-49 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
PIERRE VERHOEVEN 30-39 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
CORENTIN MAERTENS 24-29 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0
LUCAS LEITE GALIAZZI 30-39 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0
GILBERTO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 24-29 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
MAIKON GOMES TARDIVO 30-39 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 15-19 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
ROGER CASTRO PESSOA 15-19 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
YGOR BRITO 15-19 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
FAIXA 20-23 ANOS



NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
MARCO VITOR MELO FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 20-23 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
IGOR LAVIGNE PIAIA DE OLIVEIRA 20-23 ANOS 50.0 0.0 50.0
FAIXA 24-29 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
YGOR LOPES CALDAS 24-29 ANOS 0.0 135.0 135.0
FLAVIO DE MELO MENDONCA 24-29 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
YURI FABRICIO TEIXEIRA QUEIROD LIMA 24-29 ANOS 100.0 0.0 100.0
NILS ROUSSEAU 24-29 ANOS 90.0 0.0 90.0
RENALDO LOURENCO DE BARROS NETO 24-29 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
LEANDRO GIOMETTI 24-29 ANOS 0.0 60.0 60.0
FABIO VITORINO RAMOS 24-29 ANOS 45.0 0.0 45.0
CORENTIN MAERTENS 24-29 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0
GILBERTO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 24-29 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
FAIXA 30-39 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
SILAS SANTOS SILVA 30-39 ANOS 155.0 145.0 300.0
RODRIGO SOARES MENDONCA 30-39 ANOS 120.0 150.0 270.0
JUAN FERNANDO CAMEY CORDON 30-39 ANOS 140.0 0.0 140.0
FABIANO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
OLAVO ELIAS DA CUNHA NETO 30-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
MAURICIO JOSE WITT DA SILVA MOURA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
FILIPE BERNARDES 30-39 ANOS 125.0 0.0 125.0
LEONARDO SOARES MENDONCA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 125.0 125.0
LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 120.0 120.0
WELLINGTON MOISES LIMA 30-39 ANOS 115.0 0.0 115.0
SAMUEL SOUZA ROSA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 100.0 100.0
ROGERIO DE SOUZA RAMOS 30-39 ANOS 0.0 80.0 80.0
EDUARDO KOZLOWSKI PITOMBEIRA REIS 30-39 ANOS 65.0 0.0 65.0
KELVIN BRAZ MEIRELES DA SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 65.0 65.0
ANDRE NOGUEIRA FERRAZ DE CARVALHO E SILVA 30-39 ANOS 0.0 45.0 45.0
RAFAEL PECANHA MAGLIANO 30-39 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
BERNARDO LANNES BOQUIMPANI 30-39 ANOS 35.0 0.0 35.0
IAN VINCENT WALDRON 30-39 ANOS 30.0 0.0 30.0



PEDRO DANIEL TELLES 30-39 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
PIERRE VERHOEVEN 30-39 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
LUCAS LEITE GALIAZZI 30-39 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0
MAIKON GOMES TARDIVO 30-39 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 40-49 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
BRUNO SAMPAIO 40-49 ANOS 135.0 0.0 135.0
MARCELO CARPANEDO DE CARVALHO 40-49 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0
XAVIER JOSE BRISET 40-49 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
RAONI DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 0.0 95.0 95.0
MURILO GUIMARAES DA SILVA 40-49 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
JANDERSON MIRANDA CABRAL 40-49 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
EVERTON CESAR 40-49 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
EDIO DE LIMA 40-49 ANOS 40.0 0.0 40.0
ANDERSON DE SA REGO BRITO 40-49 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
FAIXA 50-59 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
ROBERTO SEVILLANO 50-59 ANOS 80.0 75.0 155.0
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 110.0 110.0
EVERALDO DA CONCEICAO 50-59 ANOS 0.0 105.0 105.0
CICERO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 50-59 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
VAGNER VELOSO 50-59 ANOS 0.0 35.0 35.0
FAIXA 50-59 ANOS 
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 60-69 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 70-74 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA GERAL-PCD
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FLAVIO DA ROSA MACIEL DOS SANTOS GERAL-PCD 160.0 0.0 160.0


